
Eden Prairie
PeeWee AA
2016 - 2017
Subject to Change

Day Date Time Location Opponent Penalty Box Clock Scoresheet

Sunday 11/6/2016 6:45 PM Away Northeast Arena Minneapolis Boston Blake

Thursday 11/10/2016 6:15 AM Home EP1 Wayzata Aldrich Daylor

Monday 11/14/2016 7:15 PM Home EP1
St Michael / 

Albertville Dobchuk Dummer

Friday 11/18/2016 6:30 PM Home EP3 Prior Lake Fronek Johnson

Sunday 11/20/2016 3:15 PM Away Albertville
St Michael / 

Albertville Koering Luloff

Tuesday 11/22/2016 8:00 PM Home EP1 Chaska/Chan Michelizzi Nelson

Tuesday 12/6/2016 6:30 PM Home EP1 Minnetonka Schliesman Smith

Friday 12/9/2016 6:45 PM Away SLP West St Louis Park Stansberry Woerner

Saturday 12/17/2016 3:30 PM Away Plymouth C Wayzata Yu Aldrich

Monday 12/19/2016 7:45 PM Home EP 1 Minneapolis Blake Boston

Friday 12/23/2016 6:45 PM Away Maple Grove West OMG Daylor Dobchuk

Tuesday 1/3/2017 5:45 PM Home EP 1 Edina Dummer Fronek

Thursday 1/12/2017 6:15 PM Home EP 1 OMG Johnson Koering

Monday 1/16/2017 5:30 PM Away Pagel Minnetonka Luloff Michelizzi

Thursday 1/26/2017 6:30 PM Home EP 1 St Louis Park Nelson Schliesman

Monday 1/30/2017 6:00 PM Away Dakotah 1 Prior Lake Smith Stansberry

Friday 2/3/2017 6:40 PM Away Braemar South Edina Woerner Yu

Saturday 2/11/2017 1:45 PM Away Chaska Ice Arena Chaska/Chan Aldrich Blake

**Home: Penalty Box/Clock

**Away: Penalty Box/Scoresheet


